L & M ODRILLING, INC.

OIL WELL DRILLING CONTRACTORS

PO 80X 1370

ARTESIA, NEW MEXICO 88211-1370

(505) 746-4405 746-3518 748-2205

December 17, 1996

Devon Energy Corporation
20 North Broadway, Suite 1500
Okiahoma City, OK 73102

RE: West Red lake Unit #54

1150’ FSL & 2350’ FWL
Sec. 7, T18S, R27E
Eddy County, New Mexico

Gentlemen:

The following is a Deviation‘Survey for the above captioned well.

DEPTH
176
392’

596’
776’
890’

1280’

1777’

2000’

Very truly yours,

ol B

Eddie C. LaRue
Vice President

STATE OF NEW MEXICO 1
COUNTY OF EDDY }

The foregoing was acknowledged before o

me this 17 December 1996

L

D

(\) Notary Pub!iq/\i /

DEVIATION

1/2°
1/2°
3/4°
10
11/4°
10

10

10

omcm, cral
%5 REGINIA L CAARER

< NOTARY PUBLIC - KEW MEXCG s
HMOTARY BOND FHED YAl SIORETANY OF STATE o

aaéf
Wy Commnse n’L- v{‘f“‘(‘j—%g‘fz

Sa LT A E

SERVING SOUTHEAST NEW MEXICO AND WEST TEXAS SINCE 1978



