LE M DRILLING CONTRACTORS OIL WELL DRILLING CONTRACTORS PO BOX 1370 (505) 746-4405 746-3518 748-2205

December 17, 1996

Devon Energy Corporation 20 North Broadway, Suite 1500 Oklahoma City, OK 73102 RE: West Red lake Unit #54 1150' FSL & 2350' FWL Sec. 7, T18S, R27E Eddy County, New Mexico

Gentlemen:

The following is a Deviation Survey for the above captioned well.

DEPTH	DEVIATION
176'	1/2°
392'	1/2°
596'	3/4°
776'	1°
890'	1 1/4°
1280'	1°
1777'	1°
2000'	1°

993.93

Very truly yours,

Eddie C. LaRue Vice President

STATE OF NEW MEXICO COUNTY OF EDDY

The foregoing was acknowledged before me this 17 December 1996.

13 Notary Public



SERVING SOUTHEAST NEW MEXICO AND WEST TEXAS SINCE 1978